Kaasaegne ja Loovtants Noored Duo Eelvoor

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Number
999
989
998
985
1000
1002
993
987
1142
988
1001
986
995
990
992
984
994

Stiil

Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants
Kaasaegne ja Loovtants

Kaasaegne ja Loovtants

Vanuseaste
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored

Noored

Kategooria
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Stuudio

Tantsuteater Focus
Keeris
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Tallinna Arte Gimnaasium
Keeris

Solare Tantsuklubi
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Sixtina

S-Stuudio
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Tantsustuudio Viis Tahte
Keeris

Aleksandra Tantsukool
V.A.T Crew

Keeris

Tantsuteater Focus

Tantsija

Tuhkatriinu 6ed

I Il be there for you
Into the dark

If we ever

Kulgkulgne

Better Together
Eufooria 16pp

Back to friends
Huljatu

Piisav?...Mitte kunagi.
viimast korda

The older i get

Wish you loved you
Dancin in The Dark
Back and forth

K&ik on sama, miski ei muutu
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